

## Philoptochos Society of St George Greek Orthodox Church Chapter #4005 401 Truxtun Avenue Bakersfield, CA 93301



Your Philoptochos chapter continues its good works with your membership commitment. Your generosity during our membership drive helps those around us and meets our commitments at the National, Metropolis and Local level.

It is that time again where we ask you to commit and give of your heart to help the work of Philoptochos. Your annual commitment should be based on your ability and willingness to give at your particular level of spiritual growth and we prayerfully ask that you remember all our charities in your offering.

Full Member: Women of the Orthodox Faith of at least 18 years of age Associate Member: Non-Orthodox Women or Orthodox/Non-Orthodox Men (yes	s Men!)
Name:	
Full Address:	
Home Phone: Cell Phone:	
Email Address:	
In gratitude for God's Blessings, I make the following commitment to the ministries of the St George Philoptochos Society:	
St George Philoptochos Stewardship Donation (helps with our charitable work)	\$
National Philoptohos and Metropolis Philoptochos Per Capita (REQUIRED)	\$40.00
TOTAL 2024 PHILOPTOCHOS STEWARDSHIP	\$

## There are many ways to complete your donation:

- ★ Cash
- ★ <u>Check</u>: Please make it payable to:

St George Philoptochos Society

- ★ <u>Venmo</u> Click on image to donate ----->
- ★ Credit Card (swipe in person)

Please give cash or checks to a Philoptochos Board Member



